超短型
Extra Short
短型
Short
PXMC
PXM用夹具
Collet for PXM Exchangeable Head End Mill
即使是小型M/C也能发挥高效率！

Z
刃长
ℓ
全长
ℓ2
首径
D1
螺旋角
Helix Angle
安装规格
Cs
材质
Grades
库存
Stock
7830451 PXNH120C12-04C005 12 0.5 4 8.4 14.4 11.7 40/42 C12 XP3225 C
7830452 PXNH160C16-04C006 16 0.6 4 11.2 18.7 15.7 40/42 C16 XP3225 C
7830453 PXNH200C20-04C006 20 0.6 4 14 21.5 19.6 40/42 C20 XP3225 C
7830454 PXNH250C25-04C006 25 0.6 4 17.5 27.5 24 40/42 C25 XP3225 C
商品号
EDP No.
名称
Designation

Z
刃长
ℓ
全长
ℓ2
首径
D1
螺旋角
Helix Angle
缔结规格
Cs
材质
Grades
库存
Stock
7835004 PXVC120C12-04R000 12 0 4 12 18 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835005 PXVC120C12-04R005 12 0.5 4 12 18 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835006 PXVC120C12-04R010 12 1 4 12 18 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835007 PXVC120C12-04R020 12 2 4 12 18 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835008 PXVC120C12-04R030 12 3 4 12 18 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835009 PXVC140C12-04R000 14 0 4 14 20 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835010 PXVC140C12-04R005 14 0.5 4 14 20 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835011 PXVC140C12-04R010 14 1 4 14 20 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835012 PXVC140C12-04R020 14 2 4 14 20 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835013 PXVC140C12-04R030 14 3 4 14 20 11.7 45/48 C12 XP3225 C
7835014 PXVC160C16-04R000 16 0 4 16 23.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835015 PXVC160C16-04R005 16 0.5 4 16 23.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835016 PXVC160C16-04R010 16 1 4 16 23.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835017 PXVC160C16-04R015 16 1.5 4 16 23.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835018 PXVC160C16-04R020 16 2 4 16 23.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835019 PXVC160C16-04R030 16 3 4 16 23.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835020 PXVC180C16-04R000 18 0 4 18 25.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835021 PXVC180C16-04R005 18 0.5 4 18 25.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835022 PXVC180C16-04R010 18 1 4 18 25.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835023 PXVC180C16-04R020 18 2 4 18 25.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835024 PXVC180C16-04R030 18 3 4 18 25.5 15.7 45/48 C16 XP3225 C
7835025 PXVC200C20-04R000 20 0 4 20 27.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835026 PXVC200C20-04R005 20 0.5 4 20 27.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835027 PXVC200C20-04R010 20 1 4 20 27.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835028 PXVC200C20-04R020 20 2 4 20 27.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835029 PXVC200C20-04R030 20 3 4 20 27.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835030 PXVC220C20-04R000 22 0 4 22 29.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835038 PXVC220C20-04R005 22 0.5 4 22 29.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835031 PXVC220C20-04R010 22 1 4 22 29.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835032 PXVC220C20-04R020 22 2 4 22 29.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835033 PXVC220C20-04R030 22 3 4 22 29.5 19.6 45/48 C20 XP3225 C
7835034 PXVC250C25-04R000 25 0 4 25 35 24 45/48 C25 XP3225 C
7835035 PXVC250C25-04R010 25 1 4 25 35 24 45/48 C25 XP3225 C
7835036 PXVC250C25-04R020 25 2 4 25 35 24 45/48 C25 XP3225 C
7835037 PXVC250C25-04R030 25 3 4 25 35 24 45/48 C25 XP3225 C
C=标准库存品　C=Standard stock item
切削
条件 P.11-12
Slotting